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STAFFORDSHIRE POLICE FEDERATION
ATTRACTIONS TICKETS SALES 2022

ALTON TOWERS
Off Peak

Peak

Super Peak

CHESSINGTON
Off Peak
Peak

LEGOLAND

Off Peak

Peak

LONDON AQUARIUM
LONDON DUNGEON
MADAME TUSSAUDS
Excluding Marvel
Including Marvel
SHREK’s ADVENTURE
THORPE PARK

Off Peak

Peak

Super Peak

WARWICK CASTLE
Off Peak

Peak

Super Peak

ST PAULS CATHEDRAL
TOWER OF LONDON
LONDON EYE standard
BEATLES STORY

DUDLEY ZOO

+ Please note that all tickets will now be e-tickets and must be date specific.
+ Tickets can be booked using a debit/credit card by ringing 01785 242215, giving at least 5 days’ notice.

+ Unfortunately, there is no provision for refunds under any circumstances.

ADULT £

33.50
39.00
45.00

32.00
34.50

31.50

36.50

25.00

25.00

28.00

32.50

22.00

32.50

36.00
38.50

19.50
23.00
25.00
17.50
28.50
25.00
16.00

13.50

CHILD £

33.50 (Under 3 free)
39.00
45.00

32.00 (Under 3 free)
34.50

31.50
36.50

22.50 (Age 3-15)
20.00 (Age 3-15)
25.50 (Age 3-15)
30.00

17.50 (Age 3-15)
32.50 (Age 3-18)

36.00
38.50

19.50 (Age 3-11)
23.00

25.00

7.50

14.20

22.50

9.00

9.70
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