## STAFFORDSHIRE POLICE FEDERATION ATTRACTIONS TICKETS SALES 2022

	ADULT £	CHILD £
ALTON TOWERS Off Peak Peak Super Peak	33.50 39.00 45.00	33.50 (Under 3 free) 39.00 45.00
CHESSINGTON Off Peak Peak	32.00 34.50	32.00 (Under 3 free) 34.50
LEGOLAND Off Peak Peak	31.50 36.50	31.50 36.50
LONDON AQUARIUM	25.00	22.50 (Age 3-15)
LONDON DUNGEON	25.00	20.00 (Age 3-15)
MADAME TUSSAUDS Excluding Marvel Including Marvel	28.00 32.50	25.50 (Age 3-15) 30.00
SHREK's ADVENTURE	22.00	17.50 (Age 3-15)
THORPE PARK Off Peak Peak Super Peak	32.50 36.00 38.50	32.50 (Age 3-18) 36.00 38.50
WARWICK CASTLE Off Peak Peak Super Peak	19.50 23.00 25.00	19.50 (Age 3-11) 23.00 25.00
ST PAULS CATHEDRAL	17.50	7.50
TOWER OF LONDON	28.50	14.20
LONDON EYE standard	25.00	22.50
BEATLES STORY	16.00	9.00
DUDLEY ZOO	13.50	9.70

- ♣ Please note that all tickets will now be e-tickets and must be date specific.
- ♣ Tickets can be booked using a debit/credit card by ringing 01785 242215, giving at least 5 days' notice.

Unfortunately, there is no provision for refunds under any circumstances.